
 
Hope Middle School 

Morning Bus Routes 

2018-19 

 

 
Bus 158 (Lane 1) 
7:27 1835 Rosemont Dr 
7:29 4054 Bells Chapel Rd 
7:30 1985 Old Fire Tower Rd 
7:31 Esther CI & Old Fire Tower Rd 
7:31 Radford Dr & Old Fire Tower Rd 
7:34 1224 Belle Meade 
7:36 Bridge Ct & Whitebridge Dr 
7:40 1214 Whitehall Rd 
7:41 Corey Rd & Surrey Meadows Dr 
7:43 Southlea Dr & Bexley DR 
7:44 Southlea Dr & W Essex Dr 
7:45 4613 Corey Rd & Van-Gert Dr 
7:50 McLawhorn Farm Rd & Ellison CT 
7:51 1569 McLawhorn Farm Rd 
7:53 1611 Tull Rd 
7:55 5095 NC 43 S 
Bus 170 (Lane 2) 
7:02 Farmington Rd & Drake Mallard Dr 
7:04 5823 NC 33 E 
7:07 Beech Cove Dr & Great Forest Rd 
7:12 5769 NC 33 E 
7:13 Johnnie Dr & Rivercrest Dr 
7:14 Richard Lee Dr & Rivercrest Dr 
7:18 River Branch Rd & River Oak Dr 
7:18 River Birch Dr & River Branch RD 
7:21 Country Rd & Harvest RD 
7:25 Tucker Rd & Tradewinds Wy 
7:28 Arden Ridge Dr & Briar Ln 
7:32 Keagan Wy & Sherwin Downs Dr 
7:34 Kent Rd & McDonald St 
7:34 McDonald St & Garden Grove Wy 
7:37 Gatlin St & Queen St, Grimesland 
7:38 Queen St, Grimesland & E. Virginia St 
7:39 Simpson St & E. Virginia ST 
7:40 Gails Wy & Ruth Evans DR 
7:46 Plumosa Dr & Savin CT 
7:50 Tucker Rd & Kyle Dr 
Bus 195 (Lane 3) 
7:22 Circle Dr & Ridge Rd 
7:23 557 Circle Dr 
7:23 Circle Dr & Circle Dr 
7:25 397 Britt Rd 
7:30 165 Edgewood Dr 
7:31 4900 NC 33 E 

7:31 4893 NC 33 E 
7:33 415 Larry LN 
7:36 402 Eastpoint Dr 
7:39 Farmington Rd & Meadow Glenn Rd 
7:41 LT Hardee Rd & Lee Dr 
7:42 Patsy Dr 7 Vicky Ln 
7:45 204 Leon Dr 
7:47 Arbor Dr & Valley Rd 

Rockland Dr & Arbor Dr. 
7:50 Christopher Dr &  Kay Rd 
Bus 216 (Lane 4) 
7:10 ​5117 County Home RD 
7:13 4929 County Home Rd 
7:20 Trafalgar Apartments 
7:25 1900 Rosemont Dr 
7:27 Arlington Park Dr & County Home Rd 
7:30 Fire Tower Rd & Pinetree Lane 
7:31 Fire Tower Rd & Regalwood Rd 
7:32 Fire Tower Rd & Cleere CT 
7:37 Signature Dr & Kitrell 
7:38 Signature Dr & Buccaneer Way 
7:41 4222 Bluebill Dr 
7:45 Lennon St & Duran ST 
7:48 1912 B Stokes RD 
7:50 B STokes- Fox Trot Subdividson 
7:50 B Stokes & Birdneck CIR 
7:51 Joyce 
7:52 Hope Dr & Jane DR 
7:52 Windsong & Flagstaff  
 
Bus 229 (Lane 5) 
7:42 Greaves CT & Pine DR 
7:44 1404 Trafalgar DR 
7:45 1209 Trafalgar DR 
7:46 Buckingham Dr & Essex RD 
7:47 Buckingham DR & Squire DR 
7:49 Royal DR & Duke Dr 
7:54 Addison CT & Hammersmith DR 
7:56 Royal Dr & Hammersmith DR 
Bus 237 (Lane 6) 
7:15 ​Hwy 43 &  DayStar DR 
7:17 3124 Bells Fork Rd  
7:19 David Dr & Grace ST  
7:20 David Dr & Carolyn  
7:24 Southridge  & Bells Fork 
7:28 Eleanor DR & Sumrell ST 
7:30 Harrell ST & Sumrell ST 



 
Hope Middle School 

Morning Bus Routes 

2018-19 

 
7:33 Lee ST & Cherrywood Dr 
7:35 Field ST & Loran CIR 
7:38 Herman Garris RD & Naples DR 
7:39 Herman Garris RD & Joseph DR 
7:44 Rouse RD & Britlyn LN 
7:45 Rouse RD & Mercury DR 
7:48 Crestway PL & Rouse RD 
Bus 246 (Lane 7) 
7:41 Cedar Ridge Dr & Jubilee LN 
7:46 W. Meath DR & Slanley LP 
7:47 ​Sunshine Stop(working on it) 
7:48 Hidden Branches Cl & Winding Br 
7:56 Dudley’s Grant DR 
7:56 4107 Dudley’s Grant DR 
Bus 430 (Lane 8) 
7:23 Scarlet Oak DR & Willow Oak CT 
7:24 Portertown Rd & Forest Glen DR 
7:27 Portertown RD & Raynez DR 
7:30 Catalpa RD & Hemlock DR 
7:33 105 Fox Run CIR 
7:34 Fairway DR & Wedgewood Dr 
7:37 Kathleen Dr & Kay Rd 
7:38 Driftwood Dr & Maple Ridge Rd 
7:45 Sunnyfield Dr & Brandy Creek Dr 
7:47 Brandy Creek DR & Cherry Stone LN 
7:47 Eastern Pines & Hummingbird LN 
7:48 Applejack DR & Eastern Pines Rd 
Bus 495 (Lane 9) 
7:28 LT Hardee Rd  
7:30 428 Moses DR 
7:38 Portertown RD & Elkin Ridge Dr 
7:39 Rhema St & Coral ST 
7:44 Brook Creek LN & Pine Brook LN 
7:45 Portertown Rd & Willow Run DR 
7:47 Portertown Rd & Brandycreek 
7:47 Brandycreek Rd & Copter RD 
7:48 Portertown RD & Wellington 
7:50 Eaglechase & Portertown RD 
 
 
 
 
 


